— ONV0ONOOUTNANWN —

NV OONONUTANWN —

Mistrzostwa Polski seniorow w biegu na 10 000 metrow

Bieg 1/219:31

NIEMCZYK Mateusz
KAWIK Tomasz
TABOR Dominik
BZDYL Mateusz
JURGIEWICZ Bartosz
POCIECHA Tomasz
LUBINISKI Jarostaw
JACHYM Tomasz
RADWAN Michat
KASPRZAK Radostaw
WITKOWSKI Bartosz
KOPEC Wojciech
WRONA tukasz
LIPINISKI Szymon

Bieg 2/ 2 21:02

SKORUPA Marek
SZOSTAK Pawet
NOWICKI Adam
NOWICKI Bartosz
CZERWINSKI Adam
OLEJARZ Artur
NOWICKI Sebastian
MALINA Dawid
JASTRZEBSKI Kamil

10 BADUREK Maciej

11

KARBOWIAK Kamil

12 GLOWALA Robert

13 CIEPLAK Marcin

14 SOWINSKI Patryk

15 BIMKIEWICZ Jarostaw

NV ONONUA~NWN —

ROGIEWICZ Andrzej
GRYCKO Tomasz
WOJCIK Rafat

KABAT Damian

JOST Zbigniew

KULKA Szymon
SZYMKOWIAK Tomasz
MATNER Pawet

Bieg 1/ 120:16

KACZYNSKA Paulina
NAPIERAJ Dominika
MACH Angelika
KUCHARSKA Ewa
WACLAWSKA Natalia
WOJINA Anna
PILARSKA Karolina
SZYSZIKA Anna
WOJCIK Anna

10 CZAPIEWSKA Monika

11
12
13
14

JACKIEWICZ Monika
BYRSKA Sylwia
SADOWSKA Natalia
WARDA Martyna
WLODARCZYK Patrycja

92-09-30
91-02-15
95-04-24
97-04-14
90-07-29
88-08-04
21-05-12
93-09-02
21-10-03
91-04-27
91-08-25
86-05-30
921-10-01
94-05-09

91-03-10
93-09-28
90-08-24
84-02-26
88-10-02
88-09-19
94-07-04
91-11-18
92-08-26
88-10-31
95-05-02
92-10-29
21-01-30
96-05-04
93-04-09
93-03-01
92-09-16
72-09-18
89-10-20
96-03-14
93-06-22
83-07-05
21-11-15

91-07-27
91-12-12
21-09-07
81-06-02
921-04-09
86-09-28
87-07-19
90-02-14
94-05-19
94-05-24
92-12-18
95-03-28
95-05-25
92-11-24
80-06-09

Wieliczka, 16 maja 2015

10000 metrd .

KKB Starogard Gdanski

TL ROW Rybnik

ULKS Fajfer 2001 tapanéw
ULKS Fajfer 2001 tapandw
MKL Szczecin

ULKS Lipinki

KKL Kielce

WKS Wawel Krakdw

WKS Wawel Krakdéw

TL ROW Rybnik

LKS Zorza Gdynia

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

ULKS Fajfer 2001 tapandw
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

UKS Barnim Goleniow
AZS-AWF Warszawa

MKL Szczecin

MKL Szczecin

WKS Wawel Krakow

MKL Szczecin

SL Olimpia Poznan

TL ROW Rybnik

SKB Krasnik

LLKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

GKS Wilga Garwolin

TL ROW Rybnik

MKS Sambor Tczew

AZS UMCS Lublin

LKS Zantyr Sztum

UKS Bliza Wtadystawowo
SKB Dzik Police

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
KKL Rodto Kwidzyn

ULKS Lipinki

MKL Torun

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

10000 metréw kobiet

WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS Iskra Pszczyna

WKS Wawel Krakow

ULKS Lipinki

WKB Meta Lubliniec

LtKS Prefbet Sniadowo tomza
KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola
UKS Olimpijczyk Skorzewo
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

WKS Wawel Krakow

UKS Budowlani Nowy Sqcz
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

JKLA Jawor Jaworzno

PM
SL
MA
MA
P
MA
SK
MA
MA
SL
PM
WN
MA
WN

P
Mz
P
P
MA
P
WP
SL
LU
PD
DS
Mz
SL
PM
LU
PM
PM
P
P
PM
MA
KP
DS

P
DS
LU
SL
MA
MA
SL
PD
PK
PM
WN
MA
MA
WN
SL

31:07.82
31:47.85
32:14.89
32:26.91
32:29.58
32:37.81
32:55.68
33:11.35
33:46.64
34:49.05
37:09.93
DNS
DNF
DNS

29:36.08
29:37.46
29:39.23
29:50.15
30:12.82
30:17.18
30:24.22
30:28.55
30:30.56
30:43.38
30:48.81
30:52.90
30:59.64
31:16.37
31:21.28
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF

33:26.59
33:53.40
34:43.12
34:53.80
35:03.74
35:11.87
35:16.37
35:39.07
35:39.18
36:41.89
37:29.80
39:12.90
40:06.45
42:06.39
DNS

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB



